
ONE CARD Q4 2024/25

Transaction Date Subjective
Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name
 Net 

Amount Description Category Action
31/12/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK L38Y77GW5 9.68 PRINTER CARTRIDGE CAR DRAW LETTERS (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
31/12/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSC  TICK INVOI 65.04 60 Projects subscription COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
02/01/2025 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.SERVACE.CO.UK 548.86 TRAINING ACCOMMODATION COSTS (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
02/01/2025 33103 163 Operations ASDA STORES 11.00 02.01.2025 - TEASPOONS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/01/2025 33721 720 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 8H62K1KO5 9.99 STATIONERY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 261.80 PORTWEST A670 GLOVES - 37 X SIZE 10 EXTRA LARGE 18 X SIZE 9 LARGE AND 15 X SIZE 8 MEDIUM (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
03/01/2025 30300 173 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 25.48 CEILING LIGHT HARDWARE STORES
03/01/2025 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB 43.53 03.01.2025 - ON-CALL RECRUITS BA (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RK4WR9YS5 19.16 SEALANT (47.77%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RK4WR9YS5 16.39 TOOLS (40.87%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/01/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RK4WR9YS5 4.55 DELIVERY (11.36%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.65 VAN STOCK BLANKING PLATE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/01/2025 32284 770 Operational Support AMAZON  CG45B3V25 -183.32 CREDIT NOTE FOR 1X POWER INVERTOR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/01/2025 32284 770 Operational Support AMAZON  CG45B3V25 -183.32 CREDIT NOTE FOR 1X POWER INVERTOR (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
04/01/2025 19202 780 Training & Development THEORY TEST PRO 15.83 Driving school pro COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
06/01/2025 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 224.00 F76 REPLACEMENT LIVERY JOB 43479 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 2M2W848P5 17.80 PRUSSICK CORD FOR BEDFORD (81.07%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/01/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 2M2W848P5 4.16 DELIVERY (18.93%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE OY1ZB2845 9.98 SPARE PART FOR STATION APPLIANCE HOOVER (70.6%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/01/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE OY1ZB2845 4.16 DELIVERY (29.4%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/01/2025 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 435LA77T5 31.58 BA LIVE FIRE TRAINING EQUIPMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
07/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 20.00 KEY CUTTING X1 (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
07/01/2025 33500 163 Operations LIDL GB 2.15 07.01.2025 - OPERATIONAL EVALUATION BOARD (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/01/2025 33197 770 Operational Support HALFORDS 0887 11.64 2X 150MM POLISH SPONGES (100%) BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
07/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.16 SCREEN WASH FOR VANS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
07/01/2025 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 60.00 REPAIR WINDSCREEN FLT 156 (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
07/01/2025 32271 770 Operational Support GROUP 1 BEDFORD BMW 57.60 OIL FOR SERVICE 3VERY 6 MONTHS FLT 51 (67.2%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
07/01/2025 32275 770 Operational Support GROUP 1 BEDFORD BMW 31.69 OIL FILTER FLT 51 6M SERVICE (32.8%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
07/01/2025 30300 534 Operations SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 36.47 SANDY 69118 BOILER SPARES (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
06/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.66 SANITARY MACHINE MODIFICATION (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/01/2025 31000 162 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE ZX6ZM9XY5 62.50 SANITISER GEL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/01/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 33.23 MD1R (19/24) - 09.01.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 21.05 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/01/2025 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS RB0QP7N15 5.81 MINI STEEL BRUSHES FOR RPE TECH (58.31%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/01/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS RB0QP7N15 4.16 DELIVERY (41.69%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
08/01/2025 33153 160 Finance & Treasury VIKING 348.00 MAILING RACKING FOR POST ROOM (100%) OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
08/01/2025 19202 781 Training & Development SCREWFIX DIRECT 70.80 BA COMPLEX MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/01/2025 33197 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 8Y4SO8LT5 38.10 WHEEL NUT TOOL (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
08/01/2025 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TRAINLINE 50.19 TRAVEL LGA CONFERENCE (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
09/01/2025 33172 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 91.65 HOOVER FOR HQ (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/01/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 33.39 MD1R (19/24) - 09.01.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/01/2025 30300 350 Operations ARJO UK LIMITED 90.00 Decontamination cleaning DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
09/01/2025 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 7.38 PANEL & SCREWS  DS21 GYE (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
09/01/2025 34362 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 5I4OQ8JN5 48.32 AMAZON - HYDRATION TABLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7C7P885E5 25.48 AMAZON - THERMOMETER PROBE COVERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/01/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management IW GROUP SERVICES (UK) 270.00 MEETING ROOM HIRE AT REGUS (100%) REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
09/01/2025 19250 780 Training & Development FIRSTCAR LIMITED 215.00 Entry to training event BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/01/2025 19202 780 Training & Development WWW.AMAZON.  5001Q77Q5 13.02 Training book MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support SP BUSINESS SUPPLIES 56.95 Operational supplies COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
09/01/2025 34131 010 Strategic Management T AND T CAFE 7.90 REFRESHMENTS CONFIDENTIAL HR MEETING (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
09/01/2025 34131 010 Strategic Management T AND T CAFE 4.30 REFRESHMENTS CONFIDENTIAL HR MEETING (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
10/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE BE7SG9M65 12.29 FI STANLEY TOOL BAG X 1 (24.32%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE BE7SG9M65 6.72 FI TELESCOPIC MAGNET X 1 (13.3%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE BE7SG9M65 4.66 FI TELESCOPIC INSPECTION MIRROR X 1 (9.22%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE BE7SG9M65 20.57 FI CABLE TIES X 2 (40.72%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE BE7SG9M65 6.27 FI DICTAPHONE CASE (12.44%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/01/2025 34361 140 Finance & Treasury TFL TRAVEL CH 5.50 UNDERGROUND TRAVEL REFERENCE CONFERENCE (100%) TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
09/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 8F8P68N15 3.71 AMAZON - GLAZING SHOVEL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support ROBINS PAPER BAG CO 297.60 Polothene bags OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
10/01/2025 34361 120 Strategic Support INDIGO UK 12.80 PARKING AT MILTON KEYNES STATION (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
10/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury TESCO STORES 2766 5.05 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 2O5SZ28A5 83.32 HOT KNIFE FOR BEDFORD (TO MAKE PRUSIKS - FROM DEFRA AUDIT) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/01/2025 30300 430 Operations KCW WINDOW SUPPLIES 6.74 LUTON - DOOR LOCK 69136 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
11/01/2025 30300 430 Operations B & Q 1368 22.00 ALL WEATHER COMBI PAD. (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
10/01/2025 34131 150 Strategic Support TRAINLINE 141.35 Travel PASSENGER RAILWAYS
13/01/2025 34131 140 Finance & Treasury WARWICK CONFERENCES - 19.09 LUNCH REF TRAINING COURSE (100%) BAR,LOUNGE,DISCO,NIGHTCLUB,TAVERN-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
13/01/2025 34131 750 Human Resources TRAINLINE 15.19 TRAIN FARE PASSENGER RAILWAYS
13/01/2025 30300 177 Finance & Treasury LEAGRAVE HEATING SUPPL 4.10 PLUG FOR BATH 69153 (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
12/01/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 8.25 TRAVEL TO CUMBRIA FRS HQ (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
13/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 8.10 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
13/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury TESCO STORES 2766 7.08 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE ZD3EK3B65 17.49 TOOLS (80.79%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/01/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE ZD3EK3B65 4.16 DELIVERY (19.21%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/01/2025 33103 330 Operations CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 199.00 KITCHEN SUPPLIES BEDFORD STATION (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/01/2025 34131 100 Finance & Treasury SCARMAN 132.00 ACCOMMODATION REF TRAINING COURSE (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
14/01/2025 33911 160 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.99 EXTENSION LEAD FOR OFFICE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
14/01/2025 33153 160 Finance & Treasury WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 99.17 FRIDGE FOR OFFICE (96.01%) DEPARTMENT STORES



14/01/2025 33153 160 Finance & Treasury WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 4.95 DELIVERY (3.99%) DEPARTMENT STORES
14/01/2025 33153 160 Finance & Treasury WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 25.00 KETTLE FOR OFFICE (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
14/01/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE D74KW6P25 11.23 HDMI cable MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R48UC3TV5 14.15 PAINT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/01/2025 33602 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 97.00 DRY CLEANING UNIFORMS. (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
14/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support CUSTOM TAPE LTD 553.44 BARRIER TAPE (97.88%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/01/2025 33910 760 Operational Support CUSTOM TAPE LTD 12.00 DELIVERY (2.12%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/01/2025 34131 010 Strategic Management DACI RETAIL 36.69 ACCOMMODATION AND MEALS CATERERS
14/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury CISTERMISER & KERAFLO 117.00 TRAINING CENTRE 69140 SOLONOID VLAVE (100%) INSULATION,MASONRY,PLSTER,STONEWRK,TILESET CNTRCTR
14/01/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 89.78 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
14/01/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management HOPE STREET HOTEL 112.00 HOTEL LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
14/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE MY9TF6725 59.12 VAN STOCK - SPARES FOR WATER BOILERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/01/2025 37405 240 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 7.00 IDENTIFICATION OF RESPONSIBLE PERSON USING LAND REGISTRY LEASEHOLD INFORMATION. (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
15/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 LABELLING TAPE - STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.32 VAN STOCK - TORCH (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/01/2025 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.71 LUTON KITCHEN SINK 69163 TRAP (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/01/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 8.25 TRAVEL FROM CUMBRIA FRS HQ (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
15/01/2025 30300 640 Operations TOOLMONKEY 6.65 L BUZZ - 69098 WINDOW SEAL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/01/2025 37405 240 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 7.00 IDENTIFICATION OF RESPONSIBLE PERSON USING LAND REGISTRY LEASEHOLD INFORMATION. (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
15/01/2025 37405 240 Community Safety LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 7.00 IDENTIFICATION OF RESPONSIBLE PERSON USING LAND REGISTRY LEASEHOLD INFORMATION. (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
15/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury ST JOHN AMBULANCE 21.95 FIRST AID REFILL (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
15/01/2025 30300 430 Operations WINDOWPARTS LTD 63.75 FRONT DOOR LOCK - LUTON 69136 (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
15/01/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 39.52 FRONT & REAR WIPER BLADES - FLT 111 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
16/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury CHILLY'S BOTTLES 53.33 SITE TEAM - WATER BOTTLES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/01/2025 30300 250 Operations AMAZON.CO.UK 5B1EL7815 33.28 CONTROL DEFIB BRACKET 69171 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
16/01/2025 33103 163 Operations ASDA STORES 10.00 16.01.2025 - CATERING EQUIPMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE D464U0PA5 25.72 LANYARDS / KEYRINGS - CONTRACTORS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
16/01/2025 30300 250 Operations ANGLIAN FASTENERS LIMI 46.00 CONTROL DOOR 69138 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
16/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support SP OVERBOARD 59.97 Waterproof dry tube bags COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
16/01/2025 33176 760 Operational Support W&P/MEDIRI  MEDIRITE 78.94 OXIVIR EXCEL - FOR TRIAL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
18/01/2025 33103 163 Operations ASDA STORES 13.00 18.01.2025 - CATERING EQUIPMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/01/2025 30300 532 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 46.38 POTTON HOSE REEL INSTALL 69174 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/01/2025 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.32 BEDFORD CUPBOARD HASP REPLACMENT 69189 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
16/01/2025 33740 361 Community Safety AUTO ITEMS LTD 706.00 ELECTRICAL SAFETY WHEELS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
17/01/2025 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 136.69 SERVICE ITEMS FL24 WJD SKODA (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
20/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE LI8A11215 9.49 CABLE TIES FOR AT (65.54%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/01/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE LI8A11215 4.99 DELIVERY (34.46%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
17/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 104.15 NEW ROUTER FOR VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
17/01/2025 34361 322 Community Safety COMPANIESHOUSE CHS - G 15.00 COMPANIES HOUSE ORIGINAL CERT FOR PROSECUTION WORK: ORD-181917-371153 (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
17/01/2025 34361 322 Community Safety COMPANIESHOUSE CHS - G 15.00 COMPANIES HOUSE ORIGINAL CERT FOR PROSECUTION WORK: ORD- 933517-371150 (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
17/01/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management IW GROUP SERVICES (UK) 55.85 MEETING ROOM HIRE AT REGUS (100%) REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
19/01/2025 34131 400 Operations CO-OP GROUP 600158 8.00 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/01/2025 34242 782 Training & Development CBA MINDJET / COREL 176.40 Mind manager subscription COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
20/01/2025 30300 532 Operations PLUMBASE 12.42 POTTON HOSE REEL INSTALL (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
20/01/2025 30300 534 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.32 POTTON HO9SE REEL INSTALL 69174 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/01/2025 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
21/01/2025 33197 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK B38NY4RU5 9.42 M16X 1.0 THREADING DIE, WORKSHOP TOOL (50%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
21/01/2025 33197 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK B38NY4RU5 8.65 M16X 1.0 TAP SET, WORKSHOP TOOL (50%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
20/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 18.16 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/01/2025 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTMULE.CO.UK 111.00 SAFEGUARDING PRINTING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
20/01/2025 33500 163 Operations WM MORRISONS STORE 3.00 20.01.2025 - CATERING PROVISIONS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/01/2025 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 300.00 Car driving test GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
20/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  042DA8ID5 363.31 FI - EQUIPMENT FOR 2 ADDITIONAL SETS OF KIT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/01/2025 32288 770 Operational Support HTTPS://WWW.WOLLASTONB 197.68 SERVICE & MOT  LJ16 BFF (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
21/01/2025 34131 240 Community Safety ASDA STORES 12.50 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.57 VAN STOCK CAM LOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 65.99 TOILET SEAT 69193 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
21/01/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support WWW.WINDMILL-COMPUTING 60.50 Lanyards COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
21/01/2025 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  A91X42PB5 32.50 Training books MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/01/2025 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  QT7OK2HY5 8.70 Training book MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/01/2025 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 137.73 Catering supplies MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 Access to work subscription ELECTRONIC SALES
22/01/2025 33740 361 Community Safety SP BISHOPSPORT.CO.UK 143.95 Giant target SPORTING GOODS STORES
22/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.64 EXTENSION LEAD STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.32 RAIN DEFELECTOR - TECH CABIN 69196 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE O59E91WF5 24.95 PADLOCKS FOR BEDFORD WATER RESCUE KITS BAGS (FROM DEFRA AUDIT) (85.71%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/01/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE O59E91WF5 4.16 DELIVERY (14.29%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/01/2025 34131 240 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 10.13 FRUIT, BISCUITS AND CRISPS. (10%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/01/2025 34131 240 Community Safety LIDL GB  LUTON 109.49 BUFFET ITEMS,AND REFRSHMENTS (90%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/01/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 27.30 22/23.01.2025 - HOOKLIFT DRIVER OPERATOR INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE BJ40Z4005 35.00 PIN BOARD - ESTATES OFFICE 69239 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury OS KEYS  WWW.OSKEYS.CO 51.70 PEDESTAL KEYS - ESTATES OFFICE (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 16.66 FI - 1 X MAINS SOCKET TESTER (2.08%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 469.90 FI - 2 X MULTIMETER (58.61%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 48.32 FI - 2 X TECHNICIAN TOOL BAG (6.03%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 105.02 FI - 1 X DICTAPHONE (NO VAT INVOICE) (10.92%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 17.49 FI - 1 X VDE PLIERS (2.18%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 17.49 FI - 1 X VDE PLIERS (2.18%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 12.99 FI - 1 X CABLE TIES (NO INVOICE) (1.35%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 11.74 FI - 1 X DOOR WEDGES (NO INVOICE) (1.22%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 31.65 FI - 2 X MULTIMETER HARD CASE (3.95%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 59.40 FI - 2 X FLUKE PEN (NO INVOICE) (6.17%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 23.97 FI - 2 X SMALL TOOL BAGS (NO INVOICE) (2.49%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 7.11 FI - 2 X UTILITY KEY (0.89%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 4.12 FI - LONG NOSE LIGHTERS (0.51%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33601 760 Operational Support AMAZON  EJ79O0LK5 11.42 FI - 2 X A4 EXPANDING FOLDERS (1.42%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 33103 161 Finance & Treasury RYMAN 1107 6.99 Office supplies OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
23/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  2A54F7U95 29.97 BINS FOR PORTACABIN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 34.37 PLASTER BOARD - REFUNDED - ESTATES OFFICE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/01/2025 32288 770 Operational Support HTTPS://WWW.WOLLASTONB 197.68 12M SERVICE & MOT LG16 WXL (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
22/01/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support SP X-KEYS-UK KEYBOA 63.75 USB switch interface COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
22/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 27.47 EXTENSION LEADS - ESTATES OFFICE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
23/01/2025 19800 720 Training & Development ALDI 59 776 7.79 HEAD OF COMMS SELECTION PROCESS - REFRESHMENTS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/01/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 33.85 22/23.01.2025 - HOOKLIFT DRIVER OPERATOR INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury GIBBS AND DANDY 21.82 LOCK FOR ESTATES OFFICE 69203 HQ (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 45.37 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE R383P5125 61.26 ITEMS FOR PORTACABIN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
23/01/2025 33103 161 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 209.00 TABLE CLOTHS CLEANING X 10+ (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
24/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK 4X7GG1A15 14.15 WATER CONTAINER - HQ- ESTATES OFFICE (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
23/01/2025 30300 534 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 14.16 SANDY SECURITY LIGHT 69199 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -34.37 REFUND FOR EXTENSION LEAD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/01/2025 34361 322 Community Safety ASDA STORES 15.84 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/01/2025 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 10-12616-58771 6.50 WIRING HARNESS - FLT 58 (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
26/01/2025 19250 780 Training & Development CROWNE PLAZA LIVERPOOL 229.45 UK AFI CONFERENCE - ACCOMODATION & PARKING (REFUND TO BE ISSUED - £229.45 - £217.45 = £12) (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
24/01/2025 30300 534 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 43.33 WOOD FOR PELMETS - ESTATES OFFICE 69232 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
24/01/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE S07FZ6GV5 22.23 Ethernet cable MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/01/2025 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  5C8PJ2EG5 372.67 FIRE INVESTIGATION BOOKS - HYLAND/PORTLOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/01/2025 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 15.00 KEY CUTTING X1 (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
24/01/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 6.50 S24.01.2025 - CATERING PROVISIONS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 30.00 KEYS FOR ESTATES OFFICE (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
24/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 5F7J31KC5 31.66 TOOLS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/01/2025 34131 780 Training & Development CROWNE PLAZA LIVERPOOL 42.45 UK AFI CONFERENCE - EVENING MEAL LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
27/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TP33D6NE5 14.75 TOOLS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury BIGDUG LTD 47.94 SHELF FOR TECH CABIN 69197 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
27/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury INSTANTA 87.13 BOILER ELEMENT CONTROL 69181 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
27/01/2025 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WWW.JANITORIALWAREHOUS 112.47 SELGIENE FOR CLEANERS (100%) CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES
27/01/2025 33500 163 Operations LIDL GB 8.68 27.01.2025 - CATERING PROVISIONS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 70.60 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/01/2025 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 110.00 FOAMING CLEANER & LEMON GEL (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
27/01/2025 34131 400 Operations SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 6.05 FOOD DURING FI IN HERTFORDSHIRE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/01/2025 30300 532 Operations CISTERMISER & KERAFLO 117.00 POTTON - MALE WC 69218 (100%) INSULATION,MASONRY,PLSTER,STONEWRK,TILESET CNTRCTR
28/01/2025 34131 780 Training & Development WELCOME BREAK-BURTONWO 17.98 MEAL X 2 MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
28/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLMONKEY 27.01 WORK TROUSERS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/01/2025 34361 782 Training & Development PAYPAL  ROSPA 160.00 National safety water conference. ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
28/01/2025 19250 780 Training & Development CROWNE PLAZA LIVERPOOL -12.00 CREDIT NOTE - HOTEL ACCOMODATION LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
29/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.79 SCREWS VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/01/2025 34361 300 Community Safety PREMIER INN OXFORD COW 6.00 Parking AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
29/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 18.30 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/01/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 110.49 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 TOOL STORAGE - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
30/01/2025 32801 770 Operational Support TH WHITE VT LBOP 231.25 CRANE LEVEL INDICATOR FAULT RECTIFICATION - FLT 19 (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
30/01/2025 32277 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 224.99 NEW BATTERY - FLT 1130 (84.37%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
30/01/2025 32801 770 Operational Support ROGERS OF BEDFORD LTD 41.68 LABOUR - FLT 130 (15.63%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
30/01/2025 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 358.58 FLT 66 NEW WINDSCREEN (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
30/01/2025 30300 350 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 11.67 ROLLER BLIND - KEMPSTON 69235 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
30/01/2025 33740 361 Community Safety BARRIERS DIRECT 76.55 Door mat x2 MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/01/2025 34361 030 Strategic Support HORIZON MANCHESTER OLD 3.00 PARKING FOR COMMS EVENT (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
30/01/2025 34361 030 Strategic Support HORIZON MANCHESTER OLD 8.00 PARKING FOR COMMS EVENT (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
31/01/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE 7N6YU9Q25 105.32 FILTERS FOR WATER BOILERS - ALL SITES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/01/2025 30300 340 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 40.50 HARROLD 69238 TIMBER (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
30/01/2025 33172 760 Operational Support SP LEAFIELD MARINE 232.50 VALVES (100%) BOAT DEALERS
30/01/2025 34361 350 Operations AMAZON  XF17O25I5 18.36 Training materials MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/01/2025 34361 140 Finance & Treasury STAMPS DIRECT LTD 12.94 STAMPS FOR SEALING MACHINE (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
29/01/2025 33172 162 Finance & Treasury BUZZ CATERING SUPPLIES 259.98 BIO FLUID BEDFORD (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
30/01/2025 30300 340 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 15.08 WOOD STAIN HARROLD 69238 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
30/01/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 85.50 WASHER PUMP (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
02/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE DW12G19T5 34.44 TOOLS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/01/2025 34361 030 Strategic Support M6 TOLL 6.75 TOLL CHARGE FOR RETURNING FROM MEETING (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
31/01/2025 33202 164 Finance & Treasury EBAY O 16-12642-58350 41.41 BACTERICIDAL CLEANER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
31/01/2025 32290 760 Operational Support AMAZON  UX76N0SU5 28.74 TFR (25L) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
31/01/2025 32290 760 Operational Support AMAZON  6I7TI1E75 34.88 SEAM AID +WP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/02/2025 34131 250 Operations SUMUP   MANGAL BBQ 22.00 SUBSISTENCE DUE TO LOW CREWING IN CONTROL (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
01/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury VENDPARTS LTD 600.00 RAISED IN ERROR (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
02/02/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 3.24 02.02.2025 - KITCHEN CONSUMABLES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
31/01/2025 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSC  TICK INVOI 65.54 60 Projects subscription COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
02/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  HH5YB79C5 6.90 PROPERTY OFFICE KEYS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
31/01/2025 33721 720 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE 7B13L9BX5 68.66 STATIONERY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
31/01/2025 34361 322 Community Safety AMAZON  8U68K85Z5 15.82 REPLACEMENT CASE FOR IPAD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/02/2025 19202 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE X24BR8DB5 31.58 GAS LIGHTER FOR LIVE FIRE TRAINING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
29/01/2025 34361 030 Strategic Support M6 TOLL 8.25 TOLL CHARGE FOR ATTENDING A MEETING (100%) BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS



31/01/2025 34361 418 Community Safety SPORTSFORM 38.33 Engraved sheilds SPORTING GOODS STORES
03/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support TOYOTA BEDFORD 299.12 TAILGATE BOARD KM70WPY - LEASE RETURN (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/02/2025 19250 320 Community Safety NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 1,200.00 PROTECTION CONFERENCE (100%) ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
03/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP -85.50 REFUND FOR WASHER PUMP FLT 55 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/02/2025 19300 720 Training & Development UNAWARDS TICKETS 500.00 COMMS ROLES (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
03/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 8.95 COUPLING FOR WASHER PUMP FLT 55 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
31/01/2025 33202 164 Finance & Treasury STAPLES 233.50 MOP HEADS RED AND BLUE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
03/02/2025 30300 250 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.07 BULBS FOR CONTROL ROOM 69255 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  8P0E391J5 85.16 FIRST AID REFILLS ALL SITES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  QU17L9WL5 22.16 ORANGE SPRAY PAINT (THREE PK) (84.2%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/02/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  QU17L9WL5 4.16 CARRIAGE (15.8%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/02/2025 33176 760 Operational Support ALLIANCE DISPOSABLES 48.47 OXIVIR FOAM (FOR TRIAL) (100%) CATERERS
03/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 26.65 VAN STOCK BATTERIES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/02/2025 19202 780 Training & Development THEORY TEST PRO 15.83 Driving school pro COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/02/2025 33500 163 Operations SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 101.70 05.02.2025 - CRISIS COMMS TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/02/2025 30300 514 Operations 7030 SIG DISTRIBUTION 80.80 CEILING TILES WOBURN 69262 (50%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/02/2025 30300 781 Training & Development 7030 SIG DISTRIBUTION 80.80 CEILING TILES TRAINING CENTRE - 69263 (50%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/02/2025 32512 250 Operations TRAINLINE 169.97 TRAIN TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
04/02/2025 34361 120 Strategic Support DOBBIES GARDEN CENTRE 21.50 5FT CHRISTMAS TREE FOR RECEPTION TO REPLACE BROKEN ONE (100%) LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
05/02/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 26.53 HOOKLIFT INITIAL - 05 & 06.02.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/02/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 82.13 06.02.2025 - BLRF MULTI-AGENCY DEBRIEF (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/02/2025 19202 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.AMAZON.  TK4845464 204.97 Heart rate monitor MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/02/2025 33740 361 Community Safety FIRSTCAR LIMITED 70.00 Ticket for ICE live BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
05/02/2025 33740 361 Community Safety M C PRODUCTS 280.85 Team organisers MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
04/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 38.49 CHARGING SOCKET FLT 41 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE TK9IN1LE4 3.57 RETIREMENT AXE - MOUNTING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/02/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management TOTAL PARKING SOLUTION 2.70 PARKING FOR MEETING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
05/02/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0887 13.78 SCREEN WASH FOR KY70 KHX (100%) BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
05/02/2025 30300 534 Operations GILBYS OF SANDY 11.97 BATTERIES FOR DOOR GUARD SANDY 69281 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury VENDPARTS LTD -600.00 REFUND - RAISED IN ERROR (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
05/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -1.32 WASHERS REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.32 DOOR HANDLE G49 HQ69256 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/02/2025 32279 770 Operational Support AMAZON  TK9PB1LB4 6.32 RUBBER GROMMETS, CONSUMABLE PART (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE TK8DN4A94 7.16 RETIREMENT AXE SCREWS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/02/2025 34131 170 Finance & Treasury HSQE LTD 150.00 COSHH TRAINING (100%) SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/02/2025 34361 750 Human Resources WWW.AMAZON.  TK0933AI4 15.42 Miscellaneous MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/02/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 31.36 HOOKLIFT INITIAL - 05 & 06.02.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.32 WASHERS - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/02/2025 33500 163 Operations LIDL GB 9.18 06.02.2025 - BLRF MULTI-AGENCY DEBRIEF (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/02/2025 32290 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TK0UP7EO4 39.92 ALLEN KEY SET (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TK3RR2S84 8.15 SAND PAPER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TK01G3BP4 41.78 RED BOX FILES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/02/2025 30300 330 Operations TIMPSON LIMITED 18.00 LOCK - BEDFORD 69248 (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
07/02/2025 33740 361 Community Safety FIDELITY PRINT 273.00 Printing MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
09/02/2025 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  TK5BC56S4 208.52 Training books MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/02/2025 34361 140 Finance & Treasury ZETTLE_ GROUND FLOOR C 120.00 KINGS HOUSE, AMPTHILL ROAD, MEETING SPACE (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
06/02/2025 33802 310 Community Safety GREGGS PLC 28.78 FIRE INVESTIGATION CATERING - EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
07/02/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management LEWSEY ROAD MSCP 1.67 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
08/02/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 1.45 13.02.2025 - MILK FOR MEETING ROOMS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/02/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management CLAYTON BIRMINGHAM P3 170.10 HOTEL LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
07/02/2025 34131 100 Finance & Treasury ZETTLE_ GROUND FLOOR C 10.70 COFFEE AT KING'S HOUSE FOR OFF-SITE MEETING (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
10/02/2025 33721 720 Training & Development AMAZON  TK7117IQ4 73.13 STATIONERY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/02/2025 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.82 KEYSAFE LOCK - LUTON 69274 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 28.07 DRILL BIT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/02/2025 34131 400 Operations COSTA COFFEE 43011034 12.26 REFRESHMENTS FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
10/02/2025 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TK3JU0RQ4 13.29 TRIAL DISPENSING CAPS FOR OXIVIR TUBS (76.18%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/02/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  TK3JU0RQ4 4.16 DELIVERY (23.82%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/02/2025 34361 750 Human Resources GEOTECH SYSTEMS LTD 51.60 Miscellaneous COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
10/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 2.08 BOILER SPARES - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.15 SANDING DISCS - VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS TK3WC3WA4 27.46 TRIAL BOSCH DRILL/DRIVER BIT SET (86.85%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/02/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS TK3WC3WA4 4.16 DELIVERY (13.15%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/02/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 115.78 TRAIN TO NEWCASTLE FOR LGA CONFERENCE (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
11/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE RT5CZ94V4 16.05 BOILER SPARES - VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 23.94 HOSE FLT 55 WINDSCREEN WASHER PIPE (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
12/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 29.15 DRILL BIT (100%) HARDWARE STORES
12/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  RT7QR6T24 15.78 PULSE OXIMETER (44.34%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  RT7QR6T24 19.80 STAINLESS STEAL WORM DRIVE (55.66%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/02/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management BULLRING CAR PARK, BIR 13.33 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
12/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 3.07 BOILER SPARES - VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
13/02/2025 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 16.00 Keycutting HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
13/02/2025 32512 250 Operations SUMUP   IFTY TAXI 24.60 TAXI LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
13/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RT2WY0GX4 19.58 REFLECTIVE TAPE FOR LIGHTING TRIPODS (84.07%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/02/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RT2WY0GX4 3.71 DELIVERY (15.93%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 7.17 FILLER - VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
13/02/2025 31000 162 Finance & Treasury CARTRIDGEPEOPLE.COM 12.50 CELLOTAPE (39.29%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
13/02/2025 31000 162 Finance & Treasury CARTRIDGEPEOPLE.COM 19.32 DYMO RIBBON (60.71%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
12/02/2025 34361 220 Operational Support TFL TRAVEL CH 5.50 Travel TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
13/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support GROUP 1 BEDFORD BMW 105.23 REAR BRAKE PADS FLT 51 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
12/02/2025 34242 150 Strategic Support DNH GODADDY#3581582795 699.98 Wildcard renewal COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES



12/02/2025 32512 780 Training & Development TFL TRAVEL CH 5.50 TUBE FARE TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
13/02/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 1.45 13.02.2025 - MILK FOR MEETING ROOMS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
13/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK -29.15 DRILL BIT REFUND (100%) HARDWARE STORES
14/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE RT6ZW9V44 3.57 RETIREMENT AXE SPACERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/02/2025 30300 514 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.23 DRILL LARGE HOLE - WOBURN 69298 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/02/2025 30300 781 Training & Development OS KEYS  WWW.OSKEYS.CO 10.35 KEY TC 69291 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
13/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RT6EL2XF4 49.98 TORX IMPACT SOCKET SET (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -28.07 DRILL BIT REFURND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
16/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  RT7TG0IV4 65.65 RUBBER FEET FOR PELI TRIPOD (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/02/2025 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  RT8L478X4 11.66 TRAINING EQUIPMENT FOR RECRUITS COURSE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/02/2025 32270 770 Operational Support MORR LEIGHTON BUZZARD 44.82 Petrol SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
14/02/2025 33197 770 Operational Support GO OUTDOORS 120.00 CHARGING LEADS WORKSHOPS REPLACEMENT (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES
14/02/2025 30300 330 Operations CISTERMISER LIMITED 117.00 SOLONOID BEDFORD 69302 (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
14/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support GROUP 1 BEDFORD BMW 138.39 FRONT BRAKE PADS FLT 51 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
14/02/2025 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 40.90 Key cutting HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
17/02/2025 33103 163 Operations CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 556.72 CATERING EQUIPMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/02/2025 33176 760 Operational Support CJK PACKAGING LTD 8.76 TRIAL - PLASTIC DISPENSING CAPS (FOR OXIVIR) (66.69%) NONDURABLE GOODS (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
17/02/2025 33910 760 Operational Support CJK PACKAGING LTD 4.37 DELIVERY (33.31%) NONDURABLE GOODS (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
17/02/2025 30300 350 Operations ARJO UK LIMITED 180.00 Decontamination cleaning DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
17/02/2025 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.SERVACE.CO.UK 548.86 ACCOMMODATION (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
17/02/2025 32290 760 Operational Support WWW.COPTRZ.COM 82.22 MAVIC 3T PROPELLERS (100%) SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
17/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BRAYLEY MILTON KEYNES 25.56 TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR FLT 174 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
18/02/2025 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 153.92 Catering supplies MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/02/2025 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.32 BA ROOM TAP TODDINGTON 69321 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/02/2025 33740 361 Community Safety WIDGIT SOFTWARE 262.50 Subscription COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
18/02/2025 34131 030 Strategic Support SHELL THURCASTON 5.20 LUNCH FOR MEETING (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
18/02/2025 33924 150 Strategic Support MEETINGDECISIONS.COM 1,680.00 User licenses CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
18/02/2025 33602 760 Operational Support BELL TAILORS LTD 140.63 UNDRESS ALTERATIONS & MEDAL MOUNTING (100%) ALTERATIONS, MENDING, SEAMSTRESSES, TAILORS
17/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.93 TRIAL - ERBAUER SOCKET HEX NUT DRIVER (68.19%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/02/2025 33910 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.17 DELIVERY (31.81%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  R87UX8AF4 31.24 Sand paper MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  R85VA7EZ4 199.99 SAND BLASTER (97.96%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  R85VA7EZ4 4.17 CARRIAGE (2.04%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/02/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 22.23 MD1R (21/24) - 21.02.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/02/2025 34131 400 Operations TESCO STORES 4805 26.75 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/02/2025 19932 720 Training & Development SIMUCALL 525.00 FF CONTROL ASSESSMENTS (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
21/02/2025 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
20/02/2025 34363 770 Operational Support WWW.MOTOR.ORG.UK 88.00 IMI SUBSCRIPTION (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
20/02/2025 30300 640 Operations MAXFLOW POWER PRODUCTS 46.08 HOSE REEL SWIVEL JOINT - L BUZZ 69323 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
20/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 114.00 CLEANING OF RECUE EQUIPMENT (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
20/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.24 VAN STOCK - SANDING DISC (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
22/02/2025 33103 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 12.05 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/02/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 42.23 MD1R (21/24) - 21.02.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/02/2025 19202 780 Training & Development REMARKABLE 2.99 Access to work subscription ELECTRONIC SALES
24/02/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  R05FX0L24 19.98 Computer equipment MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 5.82 CHALK PUFF (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/02/2025 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 55.06 25.02.2025 - ASSESSMENTS (HAYDON LITTLEWOOD) - LUNCHES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/02/2025 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 11.24 SHELF BRACKET 69341 TODDINGTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 120.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
24/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING 18.39 TIMBER FOR SHELF TODDINGTON 69341 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/02/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 67.79 25.02.2025 - FRA WORKING LUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/02/2025 33500 163 Operations WM MORRISONS STORE 3.40 25.02.2025 - FRA WORKING LUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
24/02/2025 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 592.50 VEHICLE ROAD FUND LICENCE KN23TDO (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
24/02/2025 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 592.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE FLT 52 (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
24/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 90.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
24/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 90.00 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
25/02/2025 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 60.00 WINDSCREEN REPAIR FLT 7 (9.22%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
25/02/2025 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 590.62 TOY RAV 4 RH RECHARGE (90.78%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
25/02/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNBUSINESS R097G2EK4 15.46 Computer equipment MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/02/2025 19301 721 Community Safety APPRINTABLE LTD 136.80 SPEAK UP CAMPAIGN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
25/02/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  R07890AV4 25.19 Computer equipment MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/02/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  R05X33AJ4 23.50 Computer equipment MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 94.75 ERBAUER SOCKET HEX NUT DRIVERS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/02/2025 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 47.08 26.02.2025 - ASSESSMENTS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/02/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 84.58 MD1R (21/24) - 26.02.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/02/2025 33500 440 Operations ASDA STORES 2.90 25.02.2025 - BAKING PARCHMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/02/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 62.05 26.02.2025 - LRF EXERCISE AND TRAINING GROUP MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/02/2025 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.THEIRM.ORG 50.00 RISK MANAGEMENT E-LEARNING MODULE (100%) SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
24/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.25 VAN STOCK BRACKETS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/02/2025 33602 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R04T55VN4 42.41 WHITE UNDRESS SHIRT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 4.65 VAN STOCK PULL HANDLE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
26/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 17.55 VAN STOCK PULL HANDLE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
26/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 13.30 VAN STOCK FINGER PLATE (100%) HARDWARE STORES
26/02/2025 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 3.87 Refreshments FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
26/02/2025 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 3.87 Refreshments FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
27/02/2025 33602 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R04H94MO4 166.62 WHITE UNDRESS SHIRT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/02/2025 33602 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R04RL5VJ4 37.34 WHITE UNDRESS SHIRT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/02/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE R049J55U4 43.20 Computer equipment MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/02/2025 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  R00H15MH4 47.01 Computer equipment MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
27/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON.CO.UK R019C95T4 4.16 BLIND CORD HQ 69407 (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.



26/02/2025 30300 532 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 23.32 DOOR CLOSER POTTON 69358 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/02/2025 30300 440 Operations TOOLSTATION UK 5.15 STOPSLEY FLAP STAY 69363 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
27/02/2025 33602 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R052N3MB4 23.74 WHITE UNDRESS SHIRT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 5.82 VAN STOCK CHALK PUFF (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/02/2025 34361 750 Human Resources AMAZON  R067D21R4 119.99 Stand up desk MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
26/02/2025 30300 640 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 66.00 VANITY SCREEN 69361 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
27/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 143.70 BOOT STRUTS X 2 - FLT 128 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
27/02/2025 34361 140 Finance & Treasury WEST MIDLAND TRAINS 12.80 PARKING 27/02/25 (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
27/02/2025 32512 100 Finance & Treasury WWW.AVANTIWESTCOAST.CO 49.60 RAIL TRAVEL 27/02/25 (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
27/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 7.95 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/02/2025 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.16 STOPSLEY ANTI SLIP TAPE 69363 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
27/02/2025 32275 770 Operational Support GO OUTDOORS 22.50 CHARGING LEAD FLT 96 (100%) SPORTING GOODS STORES
27/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 107.86 GRIPPAZ NITRLE GLOVES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
28/02/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE R036K0DE4 11.65 CABLE - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/02/2025 33176 760 Operational Support CJK PACKAGING LTD 70.92 PLASTIC DISPENSING CAPS (FOR OXIVIR) (100%) NONDURABLE GOODS (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
27/02/2025 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R05JW0Q54 29.96 IPHONE CHARGER CABLES X 10 (MISC108) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/02/2025 34131 100 Finance & Treasury PRET A MANGER 8.35 LUNCH EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
28/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R06SC4D64 11.24 METRIC THRERAD TAPS (4PCS) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/02/2025 32512 100 Finance & Treasury TFL TRAVEL CH 5.50 UNDERGROUND TRAVEL TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
28/02/2025 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSC  TICK INVOI 64.48 60 Projects subscription COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
01/03/2025 34131 250 Operations UBER    EATS 21.55 SUBSISTENCE, CONTROL IN FALLBACK (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
03/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R283R43U4 42.64 PARTS FOR TECH WORKSHOP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/02/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R020W5D74 13.03 FINE MARKER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R22N594S4 53.80 PARTS FOR TECH WORKSHOP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R295B6L04 21.32 PARTS FOR TECH WORKSHOP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE R23RL4N04 100.86 CASTERS 69362/ (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/03/2025 34131 010 Strategic Management LIDL GB DUNSTABLE 14.64 REFRESHMENENTS COFFEE, SUGAR, OAT MILK (94.7%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/03/2025 34131 010 Strategic Management LIDL GB DUNSTABLE .68 BISCUITS (5.3%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/03/2025 30300 340 Operations BOING RAPID SECURE LTD 210.00 SECURE STATION FOLLOWING BREAK IN (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
03/03/2025 33924 150 Strategic Support PAYPAL  PICOEDUCATI 1,200.00 Subscription COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
03/03/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 229.90 TAILGATE BOOT SHOCKS FOR FLT 128 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 11.45 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
04/03/2025 19202 780 Training & Development THEORY TEST PRO 15.83 Driving school pro COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/03/2025 31700 170 Finance & Treasury CIBSE 169.00 CIBSE MEMBERSHIP (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
04/03/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 184.03 TRAIN TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
04/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TRAVIS PERKINS TRADING 8.39 VAN STOCK PLANED SQUARE EDGE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/03/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management HTL BRITANNIAROYAL 139.62 ACCOMMODATION TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
04/03/2025 19250 780 Training & Development THE MENS COACH 850.00 Training course COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
05/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support B & Q 1142 31.70 PARTS FOR TECH WORKSHOP (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
04/03/2025 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.07 TILE ADHESIVE 69366 DUNSTABLE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/03/2025 19202 780 Training & Development HOBBYCRAFT 15.83 Training materials ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
05/03/2025 19932 720 Training & Development WWW.TOTALMERCHANDISE 624.44 FF ENGAGEMENT / PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/03/2025 33103 163 Operations ASDA STORES 7.50 05.03.2025 - TEASPOONS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/03/2025 30300 430 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE R21I05QO4 86.66 WHITEBOARD - LUTON 69377 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R22342974 17.48 A3 CUTTING MATT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
05/03/2025 34131 150 Strategic Support CBS ARENA CONCOURSE/KI 9.40 Computer equipment EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
06/03/2025 34131 400 Operations SELECTA U.K. LIMITED 2.60 FF BELL INJURY, PURCHASE OF WATER AT HOSPITAL VENDING MACHINE. NO RECIEPT. (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
06/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE R26SP5KZ4 23.74 FOAM SHEET (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/03/2025 34131 400 Operations NANDOS JUNCTION 9 RETA 40.45 Subsistence EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
05/03/2025 30300 430 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 150.60 MODULA KITCHEN CFSC 69362 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/03/2025 34131 430 Operations LEWSEY ROAD MSCP 6.67 CAR PARKING FOR LGA CONFERENCE (£30 ON RECEIPT BUT RECEIPT IS FOR LARGER AMOUNT) (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
06/03/2025 34131 400 Operations WELCOME BREAK WHS-STH 7.80 Subsistence MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
07/03/2025 31700 170 Finance & Treasury GUARDIAN ELECTRICAL CO 174.00 ELECTRICAL COMPLIANCE (100%) ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
09/03/2025 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  RB7ZT21D4 14.16 WALL SIGNS FOR CONTROL ROOM A4 (25.14%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/03/2025 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  RB7ZT21D4 14.16 WALL SIGNS FOR CONTROL ROOM A4 (25.14%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/03/2025 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  RB7ZT21D4 20.17 WIRELESS DOORBELL FOR RESILIENCE FOR CONTROL (35.82%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/03/2025 33201 250 Operations AMAZON  RB7ZT21D4 7.82 PROJECT FOLDER (13.89%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/03/2025 33500 163 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE RB15X3CS4 59.24 07.03.2025 - AMAZON - TEA/COFFEE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/03/2025 32512 400 Operations M6 TOLL 9.90 Travel BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
06/03/2025 32512 400 Operations M6 TOLL 9.90 Travel BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
07/03/2025 34363 770 Operational Support WWW.MOTOR.ORG.UK 108.00 IMMI RENEWAL RWHITE (100%) ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
10/03/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management HILTON 272.50 ACCOMMODATION HILTON
10/03/2025 33500 163 Operations LIDL GB 3.30 10.03.2025 - LEADERS FORUM (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/03/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management HILTON 272.50 ACCOMMODATION HILTON
10/03/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 30.33 MD1R (22/24) - 12.03.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
11/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE RB3423D34 4.16 BLIND CLIPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/03/2025 34361 062 Operations AMAZON  RB7817DL4 5.82 DRY ERASE MARKERS - 12 PACK (21.86%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/03/2025 34361 062 Operations AMAZON  RB7817DL4 20.82 DRY ERASE NAME TENT TABLE CARDS 21.6 CM X 7.6 CM (100 PACK) REUSABLE (78.14%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/03/2025 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  RB4SC2SD4 18.44 BURNS GEL FOR TC FIRST AID / BURN PREVENTION (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/03/2025 34131 750 Human Resources RUGBY T/O 12.80 TRAIN TICKET - CONFERENCE (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
11/03/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RB5725SV4 18.33 WHITE UNDRESS SHIRT (81.51%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/03/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RB5725SV4 4.16 DELIVERY (18.49%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/03/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 43.90 MD1R (22/24) - 12.03.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/03/2025 30300 650 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.65 DOOR HANDLES TODDINGTON 69395 / 69394 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/03/2025 30300 781 Training & Development SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.99 CFSH SAFETY KITCHEN 69362 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/03/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 2.45 11.03.2025 - COFFEE FOR TRAINING COURSES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  RB8WE2IR4 3.87 FUSES (16.14%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/03/2025 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON  RB8WE2IR4 20.13 SANDING DISCS (83.86%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support RIGHTON & BLACKBURNS L 220.80 METAL (100%) METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
12/03/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management HILTON 30.00 CAR PARKING FOR LGA CONFERENCE (£30 ON RECEIPT BUT RECEIPT IS FOR LARGER AMOUNT) (100%) HILTON



12/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury COSTCO ONLINE UK LIMIT 229.12 FOLDING TABLES FOR CATERING (100%) BUYING/SHOPPING CLUBS, SERVICES
12/03/2025 34131 760 Operational Support ESSEX POLICE FIRE CRIM 8.30 LUNCH FOR JG AND SD WHILST VISITING ECFRS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
12/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  RB3M22IC4 21.16 32 PIECE M3 TO M12 SET (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/03/2025 34361 418 Community Safety SP RLSS UK SHOP 226.60 Training materials MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/03/2025 19202 781 Training & Development B & Q 1142 20.00 BA COMPLEX MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
12/03/2025 34131 750 Human Resources RUGBY T/O 9.95 TRAIN TICKET - CONFERENCE (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
12/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  RB13F39W4 7.49 BRASS WIRE BRUSHES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/03/2025 34361 140 Finance & Treasury SCARMAN 132.00 LGEL COURSE AT SCARMAN, COVENTRY (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
13/03/2025 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 26.56 F168 KM72AKK SET OF WIPER BLADES (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
13/03/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 30.71 HOOKLIFT REFRESHER & ASSISTANT - 13.03.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/03/2025 75000 150 Strategic Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 145.33 STATION END EQUIPMENT - GLASS CLEANER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
13/03/2025 32275 777 Operational Support ATE UK 108.25 101.46D 19MM DOUBLE POINTER WHEEL SENTRY KIT 5 STUD 130MM X 2 (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
13/03/2025 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 56.30 AMBULANCE FL24WJD SET OF WIPER BLADES (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
13/03/2025 34131 160 Finance & Treasury PROACTIVE CLEANERS LTD 460.00 LUTON DEEP CLEAN - GREASE TRAP (100%) CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES
13/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.ABARIS.CO.UK 117.66 6MM CORD FOR BEDFORD WATER TECHNICIANS (FROM DEFRA AUDIT) (94.76%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/03/2025 33910 760 Operational Support WWW.ABARIS.CO.UK 6.50 DELIVERY (5.24%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/03/2025 34131 250 Operations HOME BARGAINS 5.98 SUBSISTENCE FOR CONTROL RECRUITMENT ENGAGEMENT SESSION (87.24%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/03/2025 34131 250 Operations HOME BARGAINS 1.05 MILK FOR CONTROL RECRUITMENT ENGAGEMENT SESSION (12.76%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/03/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 1,064.91 Accommodation PREMIER INN
15/03/2025 34131 400 Operations SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 74.75 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/03/2025 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 3.26 WELFARE MEETING WITH LIAM SMITH. STRESS RA (50%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
14/03/2025 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 3.26 WELFARE MEETING WITH LIAM SMITH. STRESS RA (50%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
16/03/2025 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  RI4397MV4 590.72 DASH CAMS (80.01%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/03/2025 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  RI4397MV4 179.91 MEMORY CARDS (19.47%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/03/2025 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  RI4397MV4 4.79 SECURITY TAGS (0.51%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
13/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.32 DRAFT EXCLUDER 69410 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
16/03/2025 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.AMAZON.  RI3WF5MW4 74.90 FIRST AID KITS - NEW VEHICLES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.65 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/03/2025 19202 781 Training & Development SP A1 EQUIPMENT LTD 81.90 BA WELFARE - REHYDRATION SYRUP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/03/2025 19250 780 Training & Development TRAINLINE 71.71 TRAVEL CARD FOR LONDON FIRE BRIGADE VISIT FOR INCIDENT COMMAND (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
16/03/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 43.76 Travel PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/03/2025 34361 322 Community Safety ZETTLE_ GADGET EXCHANG 30.00 Miscellaneous MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
17/03/2025 34242 120 Strategic Support ASSOC-VOL-MANAGERS 75.00 AVM MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
17/03/2025 34242 120 Strategic Support ASSOC-VOL-MANAGERS 75.00 AVM MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
17/03/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 1.90 17.03.205 - MILK FOR COMMUNITY ROOMS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/03/2025 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -16.99 REFUND 69421 PADDLE LEVER (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/03/2025 34361 701 Community Safety AMAZON  RI8GJ0IO4 41.98 HOME SAFETY CENTRE RESOURCES - TROLLEYS FOR RESOURCE MOVEMENT (58.34%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/03/2025 34361 701 Community Safety AMAZON  RI8GJ0IO4 29.98 HOME SAFETY CENTRE RESOURCES - DISPLAY ACRYLIC STANDS (41.66%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/03/2025 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.41 TOILET FLUSH L BUZZ 69415 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/03/2025 19250 320 Community Safety WESTERN BUSINESS MEDIA 118.80 ENFORCEMENT CPD- SMEEHAN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
18/03/2025 34361 030 Strategic Support BB-CANON EU 153.32 RENEWAL OF SERVICES (100%) CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
18/03/2025 34361 030 Strategic Support AMAZON  RI5KB7IR4 758.36 Miscellaneous MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/03/2025 32288 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 119.50 12M ROAD FUND LICENC FLT 28 - LG WXL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
17/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 38.00 KEY CUTS X2 (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
19/03/2025 31000 162 Finance & Treasury ROBINS PAPER BAG CO 29.00 GRIP SEAL BAGS 9X12.5" (30.01%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
19/03/2025 31000 162 Finance & Treasury ROBINS PAPER BAG CO 13.65 500G POLY BAGS (HEAVY DUTY) 18X24" (14.12%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
19/03/2025 33153 160 Finance & Treasury ROBINS PAPER BAG CO 54.00 500G POLY BAGS (HEAVY DUTY) 36X48" (55.87%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
19/03/2025 30300 781 Training & Development GIBBS AND DANDY 40.57 DOOR HANDLE SMOKE HOUSE 69423 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2025 34361 701 Community Safety TRP7 LTD 300.00 HOME SAFETY CENTRE RESOURCE - ACCESSIBILITY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/03/2025 19250 780 Training & Development ZETTLE_ 01DUST2NOISE L 1,432.50 FACE FIT TRAINING COURSE (100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
18/03/2025 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.99 STOPSLEY LEVER FLUSH 69421 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 3.30 20.03.2025 - BLRF EXERCISE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/03/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL TRAVEL CH 5.70 Travel TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
19/03/2025 34361 140 Finance & Treasury CUMBERLAND LODGE - SH 235.20 ACCOMMODATION REF TRAINING COURSE (100%) GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
18/03/2025 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.99 STOPSLEY PADDLE FLUSH 69421 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/03/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 182.96 20.03.2025 - BLRF EXERCISE (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 90.00 Decontamination cleaning DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
20/03/2025 32801 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 1,081.68 CATALYSTIC REPLACEMENT FLT 55 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
21/03/2025 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
21/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 36.22 Subsistence GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/03/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 107.24 MD1R (26/24) - 24.03.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/03/2025 19219 050 Training & Development SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 4.65 MD1R (26/24) - 24.03.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/03/2025 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 35.08 MDIR (24/24) 21.03.2025 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/03/2025 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 3.63 REFRESHMENTS FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
21/03/2025 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 3.62 REFRESHMENTS FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
21/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 180.00 Decontamination cleaning DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
21/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNBUSINESS RW5E150O4 17.47 TRIAL TOUGH BOX FOR BOSCH BLADES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/03/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0887 18.38 AD BLUE AND SCREEN WASH FOR KY70 KHX (100%) BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
22/03/2025 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 Access to work subscription ELECTRONIC SALES
21/03/2025 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.THEIRM.ORG 2,420.00 RISK ESSENTIALS MASTERCLASS 5 DAY TRAINING COURSE (100%) SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
24/03/2025 31000 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  RW6HY8994 126.88 WASTE BAGS AND CADDY'S FOR NEW FOOD BINS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/03/2025 34361 220 Operational Support TRAINLINE 55.18 TRAIN TICKET TO LIVERPOOL FOR LLA WORK WITH LIVERPOOL UNI (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
24/03/2025 33103 440 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE RW8T787K4 30.83 KITCHEN EQUIPMENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support SAFETY GLOVES 128.39 GRIPPAZ GLOVES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
24/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RW10R8KG4 27.04 CABLES WITH LOOPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RW2ZG92L4 21.64 CABLES WITH LOOPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/03/2025 32275 777 Operational Support ATE UK 105.45 19MM LONG RACH DOUBLE POINTER WHEEL SENTRY KIT 5 STUD 130MM PCD C/WSAFE BAND SET FOR 4 WHEELS (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
25/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RW3FZ3UI4 11.08 METRIC THREAD TAPS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
23/03/2025 19202 781 Training & Development SCREWFIX DIRECT 34.94 BA COMPLEX CLEANING EQUIPMENT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/03/2025 33742 418 Community Safety SP SOUTHCOMBE GLOVES 375.00 GLOVES FOR CADETS (100%) ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS



24/03/2025 34131 250 Operations TESCO PFS 5449 11.64 SUBSISTENCE FOR CONTROL RECRUIT COURSE (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
24/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 4.13 HANDLES HQ 69448 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
24/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RW8S452B4 13.24 BUCKETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/03/2025 75000 150 Strategic Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 58.30 STATION END EQUIPMENT  KEY SAFE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/03/2025 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 122.83 FOAMING CLEANER & LEMON GEL (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
25/03/2025 19800 720 Training & Development CRANFIELD CONF CNTR LT 630.00 HEAD OF PEOPLE SELECTION PROCESS - CRANFIELD (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
25/03/2025 33500 163 Operations MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF 33.66 26.03.2025 - FRA/HMI WORKING LUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/03/2025 33740 361 Community Safety WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 57.67 Materials DEPARTMENT STORES
25/03/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management NCP LUTON OLD COURTHOU 7.35 PARKING TO ATTEND EVENT AT LUTON TOWN HALL (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
25/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RW5GP4Y44 14.69 STILSON WRENCH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/03/2025 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 57.50 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
24/03/2025 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 74.16 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
25/03/2025 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 11.63 VAN STOCK LINE MARKERS (100%) HARDWARE STORES
25/03/2025 33740 361 Community Safety WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 102.93 Materials DEPARTMENT STORES
26/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RZ6FK5NG4 46.44 T-REX TAPE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/03/2025 33602 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RZ91G2TH4 11.54 AMAZON - JOGGING TROUSERS (75.52%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/03/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RZ91G2TH4 3.74 AMAZON - DELIVERY (24.48%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/03/2025 33500 163 Operations AMAZON  RZ7D40JV4 7.49 26.03.2025 - PACKED LUNCH BAGS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
26/03/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 85.48 RETURN TRAIN TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
26/03/2025 34131 010 Strategic Management TRAVELODGE 116.89 ACCOMMODATION TRAVELODGE
26/03/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TRAINLINE 132.51 TRAIN TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
26/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RZ76X34H4 76.74 THUMB SCREWS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/03/2025 34361 701 Community Safety TRP7 LTD 247.00 HOME SAFETY CENTRE RESOURCE - ACCESSIBILITY (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/03/2025 33500 440 Operations ASDA STORES 4.77 27.03.2025 - DISHWASHER TABLETS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/03/2025 37414 010 Strategic Management APCOA SCAN PAY 8.42 PARKING FOR TRAIN TRAVEL TO NFCC MEETING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
27/03/2025 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 4.60 Refreshments FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
27/03/2025 34131 400 Operations STARBUCKS 4.60 Refreshments FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
27/03/2025 33500 163 Operations LIDL GB 18.01 27&28.03.2025 - IFE LUNCHES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/03/2025 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 21-12867-37005 134.24 EBAY TACHO METER FLT62 (95.78%) DEPARTMENT STORES
27/03/2025 32275 770 Operational Support EBAY O 21-12867-37005 4.93 BUYER FEE ON ABOVE (4.22%) DEPARTMENT STORES
27/03/2025 32512 010 Strategic Management TSGN TL LUTON AIRPORT 48.10 TRAIN TICKET FOR NFCC MEETING (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
30/03/2025 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RZ38O4UQ4 4.57 SOCKET ADAPTOR FOR NEW CONTROL MODULE TORQUE SETTING (54.96%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/03/2025 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RZ38O4UQ4 3.74 DELIVERY (45.04%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/03/2025 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LIMITED 36.00 KEY CUTS X2 (100%) HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
28/03/2025 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 116.85 HEATER PART - AMBULANCE (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
28/03/2025 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 27.89 27&28.03.2025 - IFE LUNCHES (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/03/2025 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RZ4F15RY4 50.17 Miscellaneous MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/03/2025 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 30.92 LEVER FOR HEATER VALVE DV21WNZ AMBULANCE (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
27/03/2025 75000 150 Strategic Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 58.30 STATION END EQUIPMENT  KEY SAFE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/03/2025 75000 150 Strategic Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 58.30 STATION END EQUIPMENT  KEY SAFE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/03/2025 75000 150 Strategic Support SCREWFIX DIRECT -58.29 REFUND - STATION END EQUIPMENT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/03/2025 33740 361 Community Safety AUTO ITEMS LTD 1,390.00 Printing MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
31/12/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 290.79 Catering supplies CATERERS
04/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 4.37 Catering supplies CATERERS
03/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 379.09 Catering supplies CATERERS
07/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 22.98 Catering supplies CATERERS
07/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 688.52 Catering supplies CATERERS
10/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 501.68 Catering supplies CATERERS
11/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 11.93 Catering supplies CATERERS
14/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 867.74 Catering supplies CATERERS
17/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 608.87 Catering supplies CATERERS
21/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 890.30 Catering supplies CATERERS
24/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 640.88 Catering supplies CATERERS
28/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 615.58 Catering supplies CATERERS
29/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 1.96 Catering supplies CATERERS
01/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 8.48 Catering supplies CATERERS
31/01/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 1,081.68 Catering supplies CATERERS
04/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 975.60 Catering supplies CATERERS
05/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 29.01 Catering supplies CATERERS
09/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 36.42 Catering supplies CATERERS
07/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 444.62 Catering supplies CATERERS
11/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 782.47 Catering supplies CATERERS
12/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 27.91 Catering supplies CATERERS
14/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 556.86 Catering supplies CATERERS
18/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 624.06 Catering supplies CATERERS
19/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 1.81 Catering supplies CATERERS
22/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 23.12 Catering supplies CATERERS
21/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 340.40 Catering supplies CATERERS
25/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 532.02 Catering supplies CATERERS
26/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 61.00 Catering supplies CATERERS
01/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED .91 Catering supplies CATERERS
28/02/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 645.98 Catering supplies CATERERS
04/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 548.81 Catering supplies CATERERS
07/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 694.31 Catering supplies CATERERS
08/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 23.88 Catering supplies CATERERS
11/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 858.78 Catering supplies CATERERS
15/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 13.56 Catering supplies CATERERS
14/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 533.32 Catering supplies CATERERS
18/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 634.91 Catering supplies CATERERS
21/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 852.14 Catering supplies CATERERS



25/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 572.80 Catering supplies CATERERS
26/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 48.38 Catering supplies CATERERS
28/03/2025 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 658.63 Catering supplies CATERERS


